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Nom

HARTUNG Max
SZILAGYI Aron

HOMER Daryl

SAVICH Boris
WAGNER Benedikt
GALL Csaba

SBRAGIA Stefano
TRINKAL Andrey

PARK Young Jun

GU Bon Gil
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei
CHEN Hui-Tsung
PUNDYK Dmytro
NIKITIN Nikita
NAVARRIA Enrico
ZUCK Avery

CHOI Dong Ho
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
ILIASZ Nikolasz

GANS Baptiste
IVANOV Antonio
MARINO Fabrizio
RONDON Mayerwing
STEARNS Max

ANIKIN Ivan

MORENO Pablo
PRIKHODKO Alexandr
SHEVLYAKOV Sergey
ROMANOVITCH Alexei
GUIBELALDE Daniel
SZABO Matyas
SCHWARZ Gilbert
NYDAM Barron
ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr
COUTURIER Vincent
HIRZMANN Marlon
BAZADZE Beka
MIRAMON CHOY Romain
GHAZY Mannad

LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro
MIKELADZE Lasha
MIZUTANI Kazuki
WILLAU Mathias

ARAI Kohta

LIYi

GAL Michal
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
REGULEWSKI Maciej
RATNESWARAN Maiyuran
JOBIN Paul

GUZANOVS Pavels
ALSHAMALI Abdullah
RAMIREZ Sergio
BAZADZE Sandro

YAN Hon Pan

DASHTI Ammar
CRUTCHETT Alexander
FRENKEL Marce!
BREYNE Servaas

WU Jie

FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
PENG KEAN Yu

AKGUN Hakan

BURNEYV Lyuboslav
SUN Wei
WACHSBERGER Petr
BELLO Rafael
SHBANSKI Miroslav
LOPEZ Christian
RAMOS Osvaldo

Lieu
Belfast

Date
08.04.2009

Nationalité
GER
HUN
USA
RUS
GER
HUN
ITA
UKR
KOR
KOR
BLR
TPE
UKR
UKR
ITA
USA
KOR
CAN
HUN
FRA
BUL
ITA
VEN
CAN
RUS
ESP
KAZ
RUS
BLR
ESP
ROU
AUT
USA
BLR
CAN
GER
GEO
FRA
EGY
ESP
GEO
JPN
AUT
JPN
CHN
POL
POL
POL
GBR
FRA
LAT
KUw
VEN
GEO
HKG
KUw
GBR
BRA
BEL
CHN
TUR
MAS
TUR
BUL
CHN
CZE
VEN
BUL
PUR
MEX

Catégorie
Junior

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=A0AE204D82DEEA3749C2E5205D000256

Arme
Sabre

Naiss.

08.10.89
14.01.90
16.07.90
20.07.90
14.06.90
28.04.89
13.02.90
11.09.89
27.04.89
27.04.89
28.06.90
29.05.89
21.02.89
14.12.89
03.01.89
22.02.89
11.10.89
21.08.90
03.11.91
06.06.90
23.09.89
11.05.90
29.03.91
26.03.90
05.01.89
12.10.89
28.02.92
05.06.89
30.08.89
02.03.90
19.08.91
21.02.90
17.03.89
21.01.91
22.07.90
07.06.89
29.07.89
22.03.90
01.10.89
08.02.91
30.03.92
30.05.90
23.06.92
06.01.90
25.09.89
03.03.89
15.03.89
11.07.90
23.07.90
10.08.89
08.12.89
06.04.93
15.05.89
29.07.93
05.10.92
26.12.89
29.10.89
20.06.89
05.02.91
02.02.92
20.07.92
08.05.91
19.01.92
26.01.94
27.10.92
02.02.92
17.09.90
24.08.89
29.03.92
16.04.90

Genre
M

Crp. 1

Epreuve Type
Individuelle CHM

08101989000
14011990000
16071990000
20071990001
14061990000
28041989001
13021990001
11091989006
27041989003
27041989002
28061990000
29051989002
21021989002
14121989001
03011989002
22021989003
11101989002
21081990002
03111991000
06061990003
23091989005
11051990002
29031991001
26031990000
05011989004
12101989002
28021992000
05061989003
30081989003
02031990000
19081991000
21021990001
17031989001
21011991003
22071990000
07061989000
29071989000
22031990001
01101989000
08021991000
30031992000
30051990006
23061992002
06011990003
25091989004
03031989000
15031989000
11071990000
23071990001
10081989006
08121989002
06041993001
15051989002
29071993002
05101992003
26121989001
29101989001
20061989005
05021991000
02021992005
20071992000
08051991001
19011992000
26011994001
27101992000
02021992004
17091990001
24081989003
29031992002
16041990002
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71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
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BUDAGOV Yusif

BRODIL Radek

GUZENSKI Tywilliam
PAKDAMAN Ali

FOTOUHI Mohammad
BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko
MOTTERSHEAD Thomas James
ZELIKOVICS Jevgenijs
SCUDDS Sutherlan

SARRIS loannis
LUDVIKSSON Saevar Baldur
TAGHIYEV Azar

WANG Jackson

GOOSSENS Robbert

CHOW Chak Man

JURAS Michal

MULERO Guido Eduardo
AGHARAHIMOV Namig
KIKUCHI Takashi

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
MASLAKOV Serhiy
SAZANCHIAN Javad
FLOMEN Dani

CHOQUE Juan Carlos
ARAYA Rodrigo

VARGAS FERNANDEZ Jose Pablo

AZE
CZE
BRA
IRI
IRI
INA
GBR
LAT
AUS
GRE
ISL
AZE
HKG
NED
HKG
CZE
ARG
AZE
JPN
TUR
ISR
IRI
ISR
BOL
CHI
CRC

07.03.91
29.04.91
15.01.89
23.08.90
05.12.90
17.03.91
19.05.89
22.06.90
18.08.90
13.02.90
25.07.90
30.05.93
28.03.94
16.07.92
22.06.92
30.11.90
11.03.92
02.07.90
20.10.89
13.02.92
04.08.92
12.09.90
03.11.93
08.06.92
27.12.89
18.09.91

Crp. 2

07031991001
29041991003
15011989003
23081990002
05121990001
17031991002
19051989003
22061990006
18081990001
13021990000
25071990000
30051993000
28031994000
16071992000
22061992004
30111990000
11031992005
02071990004
20101989004
13021992000
04081992001
12091990003
03111993000
08061992003
27121989001
18091991006
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Ve 3\ Tableaux
\ Compétition Lieu
F~-1 E Champ du monde juniors-cadets Belfast

Tableau de 64

Date Catégorie
08.04.2009 Junior

Arme Genre Epreuve
Sabre M Individuelle

Type
CHM

1 WAGNER Benedikt GER  |WAGNER Benedikt
64 PENG KEAN Yu MAS 15/11 WAGNER Benedikt
33 STEARNS Max CAN  |STEARNS Max 15/14
32 MIZUTANI Kazuki JPN 15/11 WAGNER Benedikt
17 HIRZMANN Marlon GER  |GUIBELALDE Daniel 15/10
48 GUIBELALDE Daniel ESP  [15/11 CHEN Hui-Tsung
49 ALSHAMALI Abdullah KUW  |CHEN Hui-Tsung 15/9
16 CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE  [15/7
9 SZILAGYI Aron HUN  |SZILAGYI Aron
56 CRUTCHETT Alexander GBR 15/13 SZILAGYI Aron
41 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL  |GANS Baptiste 15/6
24 GANS Baptiste FRA 15/6 SZILAGYI Aron
25 GHAZY Mannad EGY  |PRIKHODKO Alexandr 15/13
40 PRIKHODKO Alexandr KAZ  [15/9 GU Bon Gil
57 FRENKEL Marcel BRA  |GU Bon Gil 15/10
8 GU Bon Gil KOR [15/3
5 GALL Csaba HUN GALL Csaba
60 WU Jie CHN 15/8 GALL Csaba
37L0Yi CHN  |MARINO Fabrizio 15/12
28 MARINO Fabrizio ITA 15/7 GALL Csaba
21 NIKITIN Nikita UKR _ |NIKITIN Nikita 15/9
44 RATNESWARAN Maiyuran GBR 15/10 NIKITIN Nikita
53 YAN Hon Pan HKG  |POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph 15/7
12 POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN  [15/10
13 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR  |LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei
52 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 15/3 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei
45 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR  |ROMANOVITCH Alexei 15/10
20 BAZADZE Beka GEO [15/11 HOMER Daryl
29 MIKELADZE Lasha GEO  |ANIKIN Ivan 15/10
36 ANIKIN Ivan RUS 15/8 HOMER Dary!
68 BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL |HOMER Daryl 15/13
4 HOMER Daryl USA |15/3
3 HARTUNG Max GER  |HARTUNG Max
67 AKGUN Hakan TUR 15/3 HARTUNG Max
35 ARAI Kohta JPN RONDON Mayerwing 15/12
30 RONDON Mayerwing VEN 15/10 HARTUNG Max
19 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR _ |PUNDYK Dmytro 15/7
46 JOBIN Paul FRA 15/12 PUNDYK Dmytro
51 RAMIREZ Sergio VEN  |ILIASZ Nikolasz 15/14
14 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN  [15/7
11 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR  |SCHWARZ Gilbert
54 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT 15/5 NAVARRIA Enrico
43 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL  |NAVARRIA Enrico 15/7
22 NAVARRIA Enrico ITA 15/10 TRINKAL Andrey
27 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP _ |MORENO Pablo 15/8
38 MORENO Pablo ESP 15/14 TRINKAL Andrey
59 TRINKAL Andrey UKR  |TRINKAL Andrey 15/14
6 NYDAM Barron USA  [15/12
7 PARK Young Jun KOR  |PARK Young Jun
58 BREYNE Servaas BEL 15/5 PARK Young Jun
39 GAL Michal POL  |IVANOV Antonio 15/7
26 IVANOV Antonio BUL 15/14 SBRAGIA Stefano
23 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA  |SHEVLYAKOV Sergey 15/10
42 SHEVLYAKOV Sergey RUS 15/9 SBRAGIA Stefano
55 DASHTI Ammar KUW  |SBRAGIA Stefano 15/7
10 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 15/11
15 COUTURIER Vincent CAN SZABO Matyas
50 SZABO Matyas ROU 15/10 SAVICH Boris
47 GUZANOVS Pavels LAT  |SAVICH Boris 15/11
18 SAVICH Boris RUS 15/10 SAVICH Boris
31 ZUCK Avery USA  |ZUCK Avery 15/10
34 WILLAU Mathias AUT 15/9 ZUCK Avery
63 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir TUR  |CHOI Dong Ho 15/11
2 CHOI Dong Ho KOR [15/14
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Date Catégorie

08.04.2009 Junior

SZILAGYT Aron

Arme Genre Epreuve
Sabre M Individuelle

15/9

HARTUNG Max

HARTUNG Max

Type
CHM

15/10

15/12

Compétition Lieu
FZ1 E Champ du monde juniors-cadets Belfast

Finale de 8

1 WAGNER Benedikt GER SZILAGYI Aron

9 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 15/8

5 GALL Csaba HUN HOMER Daryl

4 HOMER Daryl USA 15/14

3 HARTUNG Max GER HARTUNG Max
59 TRINKAL Andrey UKR 15/11
10 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA SAVICH Boris
18 SAVICH Boris RUS 15/10
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